

PACHET MATERIALE NR 109

I.D.: 104970049

Data publicarii	28.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.618,33 RON - 6.618,33 RON

Descriere: 1 BISON SPUMA PISTOL POLISTIREN 700ML buc 2 31,090 62,18 19% 11,82 2 TRAFALLET 255/10 ACRILIC 22MM EXT HRHT92551 buc 1 23,530 23,53 19% 4,47 3 KOBER LAC NUC MEDIU 2.5L buc 2 67,225 134,45 19% 25,55 4 MULTIBAT PROMO% buc 5 27,310 136,55 19% 25,95 5 OSB 3 10MM 1.25*2.5 buc 8 50,000 400,00 19% 76,00 6 CHERESTEA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,075 1.176,533 88,24 19% 16,76 7 BISON SPUMA PISTOL POLISTIREN 700ML buc 1 31,090 31,09 19% 5,91 8 PLACA GIPS 12.5MM VERDE % buc 1 48,320 48,32 19% 9,18 9 COLIER PLASTIC 4.5*300 UV 100BUC 640295 buc 1 42,020 42,02 19% 7,98 10 OSB 3 10MM 1.25*2.5 buc 10 50,000 500,00 19% 95,00 11 SARMA ZINCATA D2.8-D3 MM Kg 2 7,565 15,13 19% 2,87 12 DOZA GAZ LICHID 0.4L buc 2 7,565 15,13 19% 2,87 13 CE33 CHIT TERRA 2KG buc 1 15,970 15,97 19% 3,03 14 BISON KIT MONTAGE POLISTIREN 470G buc 1 17,650 17,65 19% 3,35 15 LAV 15L INT SPOR CU AG +2.5L+TRAFALLET buc 1 327,730 327,73 19% 62,27 16 BAZA E5 4L NUANTARE SPOR PAS buc 2 92,435 184,87 19% 35,13 17 COLORANT DB NO ML 225 0,168 37,82 19% 7,18 18 COLORANT DB RO ML 184 0,168 30,92 19% 5,88 19 COLORANT DB JO ML 180 0,168 30,25 19% 5,75 20 CARMEN INTRERUPATOR ST CAP SCARA buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 21 CARME
